
261 Hendrick Motorsports 5 1027 0 0 5 3712

262 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 1009 -18 18 0 55

263 Hendrick Motorsports 9 859 -168 150 2 133

264 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 852 -175 7 2 155

265 Hendrick Motorsports 24 842 -185 10 1 83

266 Team Penske 12 832 -195 10 3 194

267 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 803 -224 29 3 205

268 Team Penske 22 799 -228 4 1 105

269 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 778 -249 21 0 00

2610 Team Penske 2 733 -294 45 1 72

2611 Richard Childress Racing 8 716 -311 17 0 33

2612 Hendrick Motorsports 48 704 -323 12 3 150

2613 Richard Childress Racing 3 686 -341 18 0 00

2614 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 668 -359 18 1 83

2615 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 602 -425 66 1 50

2616 Wood Brothers Racing 21 569 -458 33 0 11

2617 Roush Fenway Racing 17 543 -484 26 0 11

2618 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 523 -504 20 0 00

2619 23XI Racing 23 519 -508 4 0 11

2620 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 518 -509 1 0 00

2621 Front Row Motorsports 34 498 -529 20 1 50

2622 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 466 -561 32 0 00

2623 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 459 -568 7 1 50

2624 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 453 -574 6 0 00

2625 TrackHouse Racing 99 441 -586 12 0 00

2626 Roush Fenway Racing 6 440 -587 1 0 00

2627 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 433 -594 7 0 00

2628 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 395 -632 38 0 00

2629 Spire Motorsports 7 343 -684 52 0 00

2630 Spire Motorsports 77 289 -738 54 0 00

2631 Front Row Motorsports 38 248 -779 41 0 00

2632 Live Fast Motorsports 78 192 -835 56 0 00

733 Kaulig Racing 116 166 -861 26 1 00

2634 Rick Ware Racing 52 163 -864 3 0 00

2635 Rick Ware Racing 53 162 -865 1 0 00

2636 Petty Ware Racing 51 158 -869 4 0 00

2637 Rick Ware Racing 15 152 -875 6 0 00

2638 StarCom Racing 00 124 -903 28 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -906 3 0 00

740 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 80 -947 41 0 00

1441 Motorsports Business
Management

66 54 -973 26 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -1023 50 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -1024 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -1026 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -1027 1 0 00


